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Serving Eastern Oregon Since 1979
Give us a call today for a free market analysis.

Over 87% of buyers search the internet before 
purchasing. We are active members of the 

Regional & Local Mutltiple Listing Service and 
have exposure on numerous national websites.

160 E. Main • John Day, OR 97845
JERRY FRANKLIN,  
GRI (ABR) SRES
Principal Broker/Owner, 541-820-3721

MICHAL MADDEN
Broker, 541-620-4408

TRACI FRAZIER
Broker, 541-620-0925

LINDSEY MADDEN
Broker, 541-792-0031

DE ANN SANDOR  
Broker, 360-690-5233

VIEW OUR LISTINGS
www.easternoregonrealty.net

www.rmls.com
www.realtor.com

www.farmseller.com
eastoregonrealestate.com

NEW LISTINGS

3524RR  Large Tri level, 4bd/2ba, 3264 Sq/
ft home on 18.10 acres. Private Setting. 
Woodshed, storage shed, hobby shop, barn. 
Fenced/cross fenced pastures. 27575 Pine Creek 

Rd. John Day $545,000 RMLS#20598957

RESIDENTIAL

3525R  Duplex!!! Two 1 bedroom 1 bath 
units Fenced separate yards. Great investment 
property. .213 NW Canton St. John Day 

$175,000 RMLS#20200204

3515R  Custom Built Home! 4bd/3ba, 3754 
sqft Open concept kitchen and living space. 

201 Valley View Dr. John Day $490,000 

RMLS#20163100

3500R  Custom home. 2011 sq/ft, 3bd/2ba w/
attached garage. Storage shed, dog kennel, 

covered front deck. 104 D. Ave. Seneca 

$360,000 RMLS#20278128

RURAL RESIDENTIAL

3432RR Hobby Farm. 36+/-acres, 33 irrigated. 

Spring,fully fenced, pond, pasture1988 MH, 
3bd/2ba. 40’ X 70’ Insulated Shop with power, 
water.20x40 Garage/hay shed, barn. 401 Main 

St. Unity $478,000 RMLS#19036917

LOTS AND LAND

3519L 1.07 acre lot setting above city of 
John Day Build your dream home or place a 
manufactured home. City water,power and 
sewer available at lot boundary.454 SW 4th 

Ave. John Day $70,000 RMLS#20574442

3508A  Price Reduction.  Beautiful 10.36 
Acres. Build your dream home, cabin or park 

your RV. 7 Running Buck Rd. Long Creek 

$72,000 $62,280 RMLS#20180043

3507L  Off Grid Cabin on 9.39 Acres in Keeney 

Estates sub division. Cabin wired for generator 
or electricity.  Has lights, electrical outlets & 
switches. 312 Sq/ft with loft, covered porch. 

8 Running Buck Rd. Long Creek $93,900 

RMLS#20505334

COMM./DEV

3296C  REDUCED!  Radio Shack.  Offers 
Verizon, Dish Network, TV’s, computers, 

& more. Sale of business only. Building 
leased  Inventory  purchased separately.139 

E. Main St. John Day  $175,000 $125,000  

RMLS#18454976

3486C  Business opportunity w/HWY frontage 

junction. Approx 6,100 sq ft w/a 4bd/2ba  
living quarters. 18 storage units.  Owner carry 
with 30% down. Subject to lot line adjustment 

.131 W. Main St. Mt. Vernon $199,900 

RMLS#20212619

BUSY, BUSY! WE ARE RUNNING LOW ON 
INVENTORY. WANTING TO SELL? CALL FOR 

A FREE CURRENT MARKET ANALYSIS.

YOUR PROPERTY COULD BE ON THIS LIST

RECENT CLOSINGS
3496R 3/2 PC $129,000
3480A 19.7AC $59,000 Sumpter 
3481R 1/2 LC $78,000
3390L 360AC. $180,000
3451RR 3/2 $235,500 Kimberly
3499R 4/2 $90,000 MV
3496R 3/2 PC $129,000
3502RR 3/2 PC $184,000
1670 Land JD   $80,000
1687 Res. JD $220,000 
1671 Land JD $31,000
3511RR 3/2 MV $417,895.00
3490L 5ac. JD $25,000
3495A 10.09ac MV $110,000
3516R 4/2 JD $229,000
3504R 4/2 PC $313,000

PENDING SALES:

3517R 3/2 JD $185,000
3520R 3/2 JD $155,000
3438R  4/2.5 MV $230,000
1702 Res. $495,000
3512R 3/2 JD $179,900
3501R 2/2  Seneca $145,000
3498 Land Unity $60,000
3510R 2/2 PC $135,000
1689 Land Baker $85,000
3513R 4/2 PC $175,000
1698 Res. $435,000
1699 Res $380,0000
3110C Comm. JD $124,900
3526R 3/2 JD $280,000
3527R 3/1 MV $115,000
3522R 2/2 Unity $217,000
3518A 160ac. Bates $225,000
1711 Lot JD $50,000
1710 Res. Dayville $140,000  
3506R 4/2 JD $249,999
3488A 360ac PC $$489,000

WE PROVIDE QUALITY SERVICE FOR BUYERS AND SELLERS: EXPERIENCED AGENTS, SATISFIED CUSTOMERS, LASTING FRIENDSHIPS, HOME 
WARRANTY FOR BUYER/SELLER, IRS 1031 EXCHANGES, ACCREDITED BUYER/SELLER REPS, SENIOR REAL ESTATE REPRESENTATION

DEAL OF THE WEEK
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